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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $111,588 46
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $66,792 25
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $51,432 24
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $45,360 7
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $34,968 7
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $30,372 25
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $28,584 9
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $27,936 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $26,276 8
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $23,029 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $22,476 5
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $21,040 9
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $18,240 12
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $17,640 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,848 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $16,608 1
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $16,128 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $15,166 5
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $14,784 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $13,728 6
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $12,409 5
Warner, Russell G. Ill Agency of Terry Warner $12,330 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $12,324 5
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $11,796 2
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $11,704 5
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $11,184 1
Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $10,956 2
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $10,800 2
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $9,846 8
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $9,520 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $8,821 5
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $8,592 5
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $7,980 2
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $7,836 2
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $7,836 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $7,344 3
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $7,020 3
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,635 1
Randall, Grady S. Randall Insurance Agency $6,408 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,084 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $5,928 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $5,832 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,796 5
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,652 2
Morrow, David Morrow Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $5,508 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,256 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $5,124 4
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McKnight, Robert J.
Remoza, Inc.

Lasman, David
Bowes, Barbara N.
Blizman, Donna J.
Kuhtz, Steven

Marcos, Mona

Hirsch, Susan J.
Carrollwood Insurance
Hefti, David

Broker Connection, Inc.
Concklin, Ron

Bowes, Richard

Daley, Michael A.
Heeg, Allison M.
Cheek, Steven J.
James M. Gray, Inc.
Wolff, Robin F.
Financial Grade
Lewis, Zach S.

Travis, Ann V.

Zenith Marketing Group, Inc.

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.

AMAC Senior Resources Network
Johnston, Charles W.
Hubler, Christine

Aronoff, Thomas H.

Kozak, Iris C.

Cohen, Sheila G.

Cleveland, Keith E.

Blake, Karla

Newman, Michelle
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc.
Baacke, Brian W.

Olguin, Loren A.

Jones, Glenn G.

Black, Ana M.

Cohen, Harlan I.

Feinman, Steven E.
Greenberg, Joshua K.
Haug, John H.

Kocian, Charlotte T.
Nastanovich, Christopher R.
Patterson, Adam D.
Primack, Neil E.

Ray, Natalie

Waxman, Andrew B.
Ashton, Thomas

Brown, Matthew

McKnight Insurance Agency

Lasman Insurance Agency
Bowes Insurance Agency
Blizman Insurance Agency
Kuhtz Insurance Agency
Marcos Insurance Agency
Hirsch Insurance Agency

Hefti Insurance Agency

Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc.
Bowes Insurance Agency
Daley Insurance Agency
Heeg Insurance Agency
Cheek Insurance Agency

Wolff Insurance Agency

Lewis Insurance Agency
Travis Insurance Agency

Johnston Insurance Agency
Hubler Insurance Services, Inc.
Aronoff Insurance Agency

New York Life Insurance Agency
Cohen Insurance Agency
Cleveland Insurance Agency
Blake Insurance Agency
Newman Insurance Agency

Baacke Insurance Agency
Olguin Insurance Agency
Jones Insurance Agency

Black Insurance Agency
Cohen Insurance Agency
Feinman Insurance Agency
Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services
Haug Insurance Agency
Kocian Insurance Agency
Nastanovich Insurance Agency
Patterson Insurance Agency
Primack Insurance Agency
Ray Insurance Agency
Waxman Insurance Agency
Ashton Insurance Agency
Brown Insurance Agency

$4,776
$4,776
$4,740
$4,572
$4,440
$4,440
$4,440
$4,332
$4,296
$4,296
$4,212
$4,137
$4,032
$3,972
$3,972
$3,804
$3,732
$3,600
$3,540
$3,540
$3,472
$3,444
$3,346
$3,252
$3,252
$3,120
$3,024
$3,024
$3,023
$3,004
$2,988
$2,868
$2,840
$2,739
$2,656
$2,640
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,588
$2,508
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Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. $16,608 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $16,128

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Merritt, Dee $14,784 Ottovegio, Xiomara $11,184
Banner, Christopher $14,160 Vickers, Jordan $10,956
Monds, Lynne C. $12,720 Stevens, Ray $10,932
Warner, Russell G. IlI $12,330 Ripoll, Glenn A. $10,644
Pierce, Carrie L. $11,220

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Haass, David $9,768 Gilbert, Brian $5,928
Stevens, Jason $9,732 Burke, April L. $5,832
Gauldin, Brian K. $7,584 Bechtold, Edward H. IlI $5,653
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $7,152 Morrow, David $5,652
Konz, Douglas J. $6,635 Pekala, David $5,652
Randall, Grady S. $6,408 Fruchtman, Ira $5,592
Barta, Devin M. $6,144 Sliney, Lisa E. $5,340
Haft, Gary S. $6,084 Brown, Richard A. $5,316
Cancio, Maria $6,048 Sloan, Barbara $5,316
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,048 Mendre, Bethania $5,292
Wilson, Matthew J. $5,940

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Martine, Terry $4,992 Kramer, Andrew $3,564
McKnight, Robert J. $4,776 Gold, Matthew $3,516
Savage, Gina $4,752 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,480
Lasman, Mark J. $4,740 Braude, Darren M. $3,444
Valery, Douglas M. $4,680 Warner, Richard W. $3,396
DeWalt, Geri B. $4,584 Rosenberg, Eric $3,348
Bowes, Barbara N. $4,572 Hall, Charles W. $3,252
Blizman, Donna J. $4,440 Johnston, Charles W. $3,252
Marcos, Mona $4,440 Schneck, Herbert T. $3,216
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $4,303 Mangini, Rosemary $3,180
Jedlicka, George T. $4,212 Kondrit, Linda L. $3,120
Bowes, Richard $4,032 Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,024
Heeg, Allison M. $3,972 Carvo, Andrew M. $3,024
Sachs, Kerry $3,792 Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,024
Stevens, Sandra K. $3,768 Kozak, Iris C. $3,024
Spink, Chad D. $3,732 Saylor, Dexter R. $3,024
Kempler, Gary S. $3,648 Stern, Mindy S. $3,024
Wolff, Robin F. $3,600 Cohen, Sheila G. $3,023
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Cleveland, Keith E. $3,004 Ismodes, Ana Maria E. $2,628
Bartley, David M. $2,988 Klein, Sylvia $2,628
Blake, Karla $2,988 Lembcke, Julia $2,628
Brady, Matthew $2,916 Mollica, Rosanna $2,628
Ahlbum, Tim $2,868 Murphy, Michael W. $2,628
Newman, Michelle $2,868 Patterson, Adam D. $2,628
Bowen, Paul $2,856 Primack, Neil E. $2,628
Vadala, Christina $2,856 Ray, Natalie $2,628
Alvarez, Carmen M. $2,800 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,628
Lewis, Rhonda $2,640 Voth, Jacob F. $2,628
Berkowitz, Barnett $2,629 Waxman, Andrew B. $2,628
Becker, Gary S. $2,628 Willis, Rochelle $2,628
Casella, Carole J. $2,628 S., Richard $2,580
Cheek, Steven J. $2,628 Ashton, Thomas $2,568
Cohen, Harlan I. $2,628 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $2,568
Collier, Benjamen K. $2,628 Lambert, Gary $2,556
Graham, William C. $2,628 Borde, Corrie $2,544
Hart, Timothy G. $2,628 Brown, Matthew $2,508

Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $2,628
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